
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE BOILING SPRINGS LIBRARY IN FEBRUARY 2025

LIBBY

Balalaika Fantasie
The Boiling Springs Library will host a special concert on February 8 
at 12:00 p.m. featuring Balalaika Fantasie. Enjoy sweet Slavic sounds 
in Ukranian, Gypsy, Klezmer, and Russian traditions.

NASA Explores
Join Planetarium Director Andy Flynt on February 13 at 12:00 
p.m. as he shares a brief history of four satellites on display at the 
Headquarters Library, including Mariner 9 which was sent to Mars 
in 1971 and gave us our first photos of the Red Planet. After the 
presentation, get updates on Planetarium construction.

Feature Reads for Black History 
Month
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STORYTIME

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Tuesdays at 10:30 a.m.

TODDLER STORYTIME 
Wednesdays at 10:30 a.m.

RUSSIAN STORYTIME
FEB 7 at 10:30 a.m.



FEBRUARY 2025
EVENTS AT BOILING SPRINGS LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Thursday, February 6
5:30pm
JumpStart: STEM for Adults

Fridays in February
12:45pm
30/30 Gentle Exercise Class

Monday, February 10
10:30am
WhoDunIt? Mystery Book 
Club

Tuesday, February 11
6:00pm
Understanding Alzheimer’s 
and Ementia with the SC 
Alzheimer’s Association

Friday, February 14
10:00am
Crafty Cross Stitchers

3:00pm
Reading the Rainbow Book 
Club

Monday, February 17
10:30 
Round Robin Writers Group

Thursday, February 20
10:00am
Scrabble Salon

Monday, February 24
10:30am
NovelTea Book Club

Thursday, February 27
10:30am
Alzheimer’s and Dementia 
Family Support Group

2:00pm
Self-Care in Uncertain Times

Tuesday, February 4
4:00pm
Teen Anime Society

Tusday, February 11
4:00pm
Volunteens: Valentines for 
Pets

Thursday, February 6
1:30pm
Homeschool: Heart Science

Friday, February 7
4:00pm
Kids Play: LEGO

Monday, February 17
4:00pm
Mini Makers: Love of Nature

Wednesday, February 19
1:30pm
Homeschool Book Club:
The Diary of an Awesome 
Friendly Kid Saturday, February 8

12:00pm
Balalaika Fantasie

Thursday, February 13
12:00pm
NASA Explores

Kids

All Ages

* Registration Required

**Virtual Event, Registration Required


